CP compressors are supported by a network of trained service technicians who can provide complete warranty support, spare
parts and technical consultation. For more information on our products, please contact your CP territory sales manager or
local authorized CP distributor.
Over 100 years of experience
Since 1901 the Chicago Pneumatic name has represented high-
performance tools and equipment designed for an extensive range of
applications. Today, Chicago Pneumatic has a global reach, with local
customer centers around the world. Chicago Pneumatic products are

Desiccant:	 Activated alumina
Model Capacity
(scfm)
Purge
(scfm)
Desiccant
(lbs./Tower) Inlet/Outlet Weight
(lbs.)
L
(in.)
W
(in.)
H
(in.)
CPAD
CPAD-75 75 10.5 50 1" NPT 500 41 24 60
CPAD-100 100 14 65 1" NPT 550 41 24 74
CPAD-150 150 21 100 1 1/2" NPT 600 51 24 76
CPAD-200 200 28 130 1 1/2" NPT 775 52 28 72
CPAD-250 250 35 165 1 1/2" NPT 800 48 26 84
CPAD-300 300 42 195 2" NPT 1050 56 28 77
CPAD-350 350 50 230 2" NPT 1200 59 31 81
CPAD-400 400 56 265 2" NPT 1285 63 40 82
CPAD-500 500 70 340 2" NPT 1500 63 40 82
CPAD-650 650 91 410 2" NPT 2170 63 42 96
CPAD-750 750 108 460 2 1/2" FLG 2400 76 38 100
CPAD-1000 1000 140 725 2 1/2" FLG 2700 80 40 92
CPAD-1250 1250 175 850 3" FLG 3200 86 44 108
CPAD-1500 1500 210 1020 3" FLG 3750 92 50 92
CPAD-1800 1800 252 1150 4" FLG 4400 102 52 109
CPAD-2100 2100 294 1375 4" FLG 5600 108 54 99
CPAD-2600 2600 364 1650 4" FLG 6800 108 54 111
CPAD-3100 3100 434 1950 6" FLG 7600 114 60 138
CPADM
CPADM-5 5 .7 3 1/4" NPT 60 16 7 23
CPADM-10 10 1.4 8.5 1/2" NPT 110 22 11 37
CPADM-15 15 2.1 9.5 1/2" NPT 120 22 11 37
CPADM-25 25 3.5 14 1/2" NPT 130 22 11 37
CPADM-35 35 4.9 20 1/2" NPT 150 22 12 37
CPADM-50 50 7 28 1/2" NPT 170 22 12 49
NPT Connection Specifications
NPT Connection
Max Pressure:	 232 psig (16 bar)
Max Temp.:	 150ºF (65ºC)

3000 4" 1624502083 1624502099 1624502089 1624502102 1624502095 1624502105
3000 6" 1624502084 1624502099 1624502090 1624502102 1624502096 1624502105
Model Nomenclature
Insert letter for filter grade (shown here) based on required
purity level.  Add an “E” for the element only.
CPF__(E)3-1500
Filter
Grade
Flow
Element
Connection Size
Filter Grade
-M -S -A -D -P
Filter Type Coalescing Fine Coalescing Activated Carbon Dust Filter Pre-Filter
Element Color Green Red Silver Green Yellow
Flow Direction IN to OUT IN to OUT IN to OUT OUT to IN IN to OUT
Solid Filtration Grade [µ] 1.0 0.01 - 1.0 3.0
Oil Filtration (ppm) 0.1 0.008 0.005 - -
Initial Pressure Drop (psi) 0.43 1.3 1.01 1.0 0.29
Max. Temperature (Cº) 66 66 35 66 66
Max. Pressure Drop (psi) 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2
Model cfm NPT Connections
CPF_-35 35 3/8"
CPF_-47 47 1/2"
CPF_-71 71 3/4"
CPF_-118 118 1"
CPF_-200 200 1"
CPF_-300 300 1 1/2"
CPF_-471 471 1 1/2"
CPF_-589 589 2"
CPF_-883 883 2"
CPF_-1413 1413 3"
CPXHT Series
High Temp Dryers
CPX Series
Refrigerated Air Dryers
Standard Features:
•	 Eliminates water, oil and dirt from air systems
•	 Prevents damage to tools and cylinders, adding to their longevity
•	 Fewer finished product defects
•	 Prevents “fisheye” paint splotches
•	 Reduces operational downtime
•	 Increases profitability and productivity
•	 Eliminates air line purging
•	 Compact design for small footprint
•	 Quality components for efficient cooling
•	 Internal layout and enclosure allow for quiet operation
Model cfm @
100 psig
Max.
psig
Electrics*
V/Hz/Ph
Weight
(lbs.)
L
(in.)
W
(in.)
H
(in.) Refrig. Noise
dBa
CPX-10 12 240 115/60/1 42 13.8 19.6 17.7 R-134a 50
CPX-20 21 240 115/60/1 42 13.8 19.6 17.7 R-134a 50
CPX-30 30 240 115/60/1 44 13.8 19.6 17.7 R-134a 47
CPX-40 42 240 115/60/1 55 13.8 19.6 17.7 R-134a 53
CPX-60 65 240 115/60/1 59 13.8 19.6 17.7 R-134a 53
CPX-80 83 240 115/60/1 97 14.6 19.6 30.1 R-404A 57
CPX-100 106 195 115/60/1 97 14.6 19.6 30.1 R-404A 57
CPX-125 127 195 115/60/1 117 18.1 22 31.1 R-404A 58
CPX-150 145 195 115/60/1 132 18.1 22 31.1 R-404A 58
CPX-180 184 195 115/60/1 145 18.1 22 31.1 R-404A 58
CPX-225 200 195 230/60/1 176 22.8 23.2 35.4 R-404A 59